
Birth: 2003-2004 "A" category - Without apparatus
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Shirokova Elizaveta Moscow-98 RUS 3,7500    -           1,8750    8,3500  8,0500  -         18,2750  
2. Umerova Lilia Dinamo UKR 2,7500    -           1,3750    8,0000  6,2500  -         15,6250  
3. Akulova Polina RC Elegance EST 2,0500    -           1,0250    7,8000  7,0500  0,3000  15,5750  
4. Andjela Mazibrada SK Ritam SER 2,3250    -           1,1625    7,8000  6,5000  -         15,4625  
5. Põllumäe Victoria GC Janika EST 2,0500    -           1,0250    8,0000  6,7000  0,3000  15,4250  
6. Ivanova Maria Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 2,4750    -           1,2375    7,5500  6,6000  -         15,3875  
7. Pohranychna Khrystyna SC Nika UKR 2,3750    -           1,1875    7,7000  6,4500  -         15,3375  
8. Valerie Nahkonen RG Club EXcite Dance EST 2,3000    -           1,1500    7,6000  6,7500  0,3000  15,2000  
9. Novosad Khrystyna SC "Bagira" UKR 2,4500    -           1,2250    7,4000  6,5500  -         15,1750  

10. Cseh Zsófia PGSE 2006 HUN 1,4000    -           0,7000    7,8000  6,4000  -         14,9000  
11. Sadikova AleXandra Moscow-98 RUS 2,0000    -           1,0000    7,3500  6,5500  -         14,9000  
12. Tomson Emma GC Janika UKR 1,9750    -           0,9875    7,5000  6,1500  -         14,6375  
13. Haiduk Daryna Galichanka UKR 1,9250    -           0,9625    7,5500  6,1000  -         14,6125  
14. Lugavic Lejla KRSG "Sloboda" BIH 1,2500    -           0,6250    7,2500  6,4000  -         14,2750  
15. Khivintseva Sofiya Moscow-98 RUS 1,4000    -           0,7000    6,9500  6,4000  -         14,0500  
16. Čatić Barbara KRSG "Rondo" SER 1,9000    -           0,9500    7,1000  6,0000  -         14,0500  
17. Hana Šišić G.K. "Olimp" BIH 0,9750    -           0,4875    6,5500  6,1000  -         13,1375  

Birth: 2001-2002 "A" category - All around
No. Name Club Country W.A. Hoop Total
1. Karaevli Basak Nida Ankara University RG Team TUR 17,7875  17,6125  35,4000  
2. Pilviste Martina RC Elegance EST 16,3750  17,3875  33,7625  
3. Lopatina Yalyzaveta SK S. Bubka UKR 17,3750  16,3750  33,7500  
4. Podgorsek Aleksandra KRG Narodni Dom SER 15,3375  18,2875  33,6250  
5. Tamara Obradovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 16,1875  17,3000  33,4875  
6. Chala  Yelyzaveta Dynamo Lviv UKR 16,4250  16,9750  33,4000  
7. Anni Liis Hoop GC Janika - Tallinn EST 16,5875  16,7375  33,3250  
8. Teemaa Liisbet GC Janika EST 16,2625  16,8375  33,1000  
9. Rozmus Oksana SC Nika UKR 16,5500  16,5250  33,0750  

10. Natalija Petrovic SK Ritam SER 15,9875  17,0000  32,9875  
11. Fomychova Ganna Dinamo UKR 16,6125  16,2250  32,8375  
12. Bibikova Angelina Sport school 6. RUS 16,8000  16,0000  32,8000  
13. Elina Tommik RG Club EXcite Dance EST 15,8125  16,7625  32,5750  
14. Prykhodko Anastasiia SC Nika UKR 15,9750  16,5250  32,5000  
15. Sofi Vilberg RC Elegance EST 14,5250  17,5000  32,0250  



16. Anastasia Fanukova RG Club EXcite Dance EST 15,7500  15,9250  31,6750  
17. Biyanova Alina SC "Bagira" UKR 15,8875  15,2500  31,1375  
18. Yuksel Sevval Ankara University RG Team TUR 16,6500  13,8500  30,5000  
19. Baljajeva Kristiina RC Elegance EST 14,6875  14,7250  29,4125  
20. Medgyesi Lilla PGSE 2006 HUN 14,4250  14,8375  29,2625  
21. Kuzma Darina Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 15,5000  13,6500  29,1500  
22. Kerekes Nikolett PGSE 2006 HUN 14,4750  14,4625  28,9375  
23. Liu Simona Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 13,9875  14,4625  28,4500  
24. Timková Adriana Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 13,8375  14,4125  28,2500  
25. Aja Hrbenic Bosna Gym BIH 13,9875  14,0750  28,0625  
26. Bogdán-Bordi Bettina PGSE 2006 HUN 14,5625  12,6500  27,2125  

Birth: 2001-2002 "A" category - Without apparatus
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Karaevli Basak Nida Ankara University RG Team TUR 3,9750    -           1,9875    8,2000  7,6000  -         17,7875  
2. Lopatina Yalyzaveta SK S. Bubka UKR 4,0500    -           2,0250    8,2000  7,1500  -         17,3750  
3. Bibikova Angelina Sport school 6. RUS 4,1000    -           2,0500    8,0500  6,7000  -         16,8000  
4. Yuksel Sevval Ankara University RG Team TUR 4,1000    -           2,0500    7,8500  6,7500  -         16,6500  
5. Fomychova Ganna Dinamo UKR 3,3250    -           1,6625    7,9500  7,0000  -         16,6125  
6. Anni Liis Hoop GC Janika - Tallinn EST 3,5750    -           1,7875    8,0500  6,7500  -         16,5875  
7. Rozmus Oksana SC Nika UKR 3,4000    -           1,7000    7,9500  6,9000  -         16,5500  
8. Chala  Yelyzaveta Dynamo Lviv UKR 3,7500    -           1,8750    8,2000  6,3500  -         16,4250  
9. Pilviste Martina RC Elegance EST 3,5500    -           1,7750    8,1000  6,5000  -         16,3750  

10. Teemaa Liisbet GC Janika EST 3,5250    -           1,7625    8,0500  6,4500  -         16,2625  
11. Tamara Obradovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 3,0750    -           1,5375    8,0000  6,6500  -         16,1875  
12. Natalija Petrovic SK Ritam SER 3,1750    -           1,5875    8,0000  6,4000  -         15,9875  
13. Prykhodko Anastasiia SC Nika UKR 2,7500    -           1,3750    7,9000  6,7000  -         15,9750  
14. Biyanova Alina SC "Bagira" UKR 3,0750    -           1,5375    7,8000  6,5500  -         15,8875  
15. Elina Tommik RG Club EXcite Dance EST 2,9250    -           1,4625    8,0500  6,3000  -         15,8125  
16. Anastasia Fanukova RG Club EXcite Dance EST 2,9000    -           1,4500    7,9000  6,4000  -         15,7500  
17. Kuzma Darina Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 3,0000    -           1,5000    7,6500  6,3500  -         15,5000  
18. Podgorsek Aleksandra KRG Narodni Dom SER 2,7750    -           1,3875    7,3500  6,6000  -         15,3375  
19. Baljajeva Kristiina RC Elegance EST 2,3750    -           1,1875    7,2000  6,3000  -         14,6875  
20. Bogdán-Bordi Bettina PGSE 2006 HUN 2,0250    -           1,0125    6,8500  6,7000  -         14,5625  
21. Sofi Vilberg RC Elegance EST 2,2500    -           1,1250    7,3500  6,0500  -         14,5250  
22. Kerekes Nikolett PGSE 2006 HUN 1,5500    -           0,7750    7,3000  6,5000  0,1000  14,4750  
23. Medgyesi Lilla PGSE 2006 HUN 2,3500    -           1,1750    7,2000  6,3500  0,3000  14,4250  
24. Aja Hrbenic Bosna Gym BIH 1,4750    -           0,7375    6,8500  6,4000  -         13,9875  



25. Liu Simona Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 1,5750    -           0,7875    7,1500  6,0500  -         13,9875  
26. Timková Adriana Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 1,2750    -           0,6375    7,0500  6,1500  -         13,8375  

Birth: 2001-2002 "A" category - Hoop
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Podgorsek Aleksandra KRG Narodni Dom SER 3,3000    4,8750    4,0875    7,5000  6,7000  -         18,2875  
2. Karaevli Basak Nida Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,2000    3,9250    3,0625    7,4500  7,1000  -         17,6125  
3. Sofi Vilberg RC Elegance EST 2,5750    3,9250    3,2500    7,4500  6,8000  -         17,5000  
4. Pilviste Martina RC Elegance EST 2,6000    3,8750    3,2375    7,4000  6,7500  -         17,3875  
5. Tamara Obradovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 2,9250    4,0750    3,5000    7,5000  6,3000  -         17,3000  
6. Natalija Petrovic SK Ritam SER 2,0750    3,7250    2,9000    7,2500  6,8500  -         17,0000  
7. Chala  Yelyzaveta Dynamo Lviv UKR 2,0500    3,0750    2,5625    6,8000  6,4000  -         16,9750  
8. Teemaa Liisbet GC Janika EST 2,7000    4,7750    3,7375    7,0000  6,1000  -         16,8375  
9. Elina Tommik RG Club EXcite Dance EST 2,5500    3,0750    2,8125    7,6000  6,3500  -         16,7625  

10. Anni Liis Hoop GC Janika - Tallinn EST 2,7500    3,9250    3,3375    7,2000  6,2000  -         16,7375  
11. Rozmus Oksana SC Nika UKR 2,5000    4,7500    3,6250    6,4500  6,4500  -         16,5250  
12. Prykhodko Anastasiia SC Nika UKR 2,1750    3,8750    3,0250    6,8500  6,6500  -         16,5250  
13. Lopatina Yalyzaveta SK S. Bubka UKR 3,0500    4,3000    3,6750    6,8500  5,8500  -         16,3750  
14. Fomychova Ganna Dinamo UKR 2,0750    3,9750    3,0250    6,8000  6,4000  -         16,2250  
15. Bibikova Angelina Sport school 6. RUS 2,4750    3,1250    2,8000    6,8000  6,4000  -         16,0000  
16. Anastasia Fanukova RG Club EXcite Dance EST 1,9000    3,1500    2,5250    7,0500  6,3500  -         15,9250  
17. Biyanova Alina SC "Bagira" UKR 2,6000    3,3000    2,9500    6,5000  5,8000  -         15,2500  
18. Medgyesi Lilla PGSE 2006 HUN 1,8000    2,6750    2,2375    6,2000  6,7000  0,3000  14,8375  
19. Baljajeva Kristiina RC Elegance EST 1,5250    3,8250    2,6750    6,2000  5,8500  -         14,7250  
20. Kerekes Nikolett PGSE 2006 HUN 1,5000    2,9250    2,2125    5,9000  6,4500  0,1000  14,4625  
21. Liu Simona Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 1,4500    3,1750    2,3125    5,9000  6,2500  -         14,4625  
22. Timková Adriana Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 1,1750    2,2500    1,7125    6,6000  6,1000  -         14,4125  
23. Aja Hrbenic Bosna Gym BIH 1,8250    2,8250    2,3250    5,9500  5,8000  -         14,0750  
24. Yuksel Sevval Ankara University RG Team TUR 1,9750    2,4250    2,2000    5,8500  5,8000  -         13,8500  
25. Kuzma Darina Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 1,8750    2,7250    2,3000    5,4500  5,9000  -         13,6500  
26. Bogdán-Bordi Bettina PGSE 2006 HUN 0,8000    1,9000    1,3500    5,2500  6,0500  -         12,6500  

Birth: 1999-2000 "A" category - All around
No. Name Club Country W.A. Rope Total
1. Wyers Kaat Gym Mol BEL 17,7375  19,9500  37,6875  
2. Juzvjak Valeria Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 18,1250  18,9000  37,0250  



3. Estrella Gascón Cegrz-Técnicos ESP 17,0125  19,3000  36,3125  
4. Stasa Radulovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 17,4250  17,8250  35,2500  
5. Lopatina Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 16,4500  18,1625  34,6125  
6. Gubareva Anastasia Sport school 6. RUS 17,4375  17,0625  34,5000  
7. Nõmmsalu Brigita GC Janika UKR 16,4625  17,8750  34,3375  
8. Yetis Ipek Naz Ankara University RG Team TUR 17,6000  16,7250  34,3250  
9. Langermanová Alica Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 16,0500  17,7000  33,7500  

10. Karner Taja KRG Narodni Dom SLO 17,2375  16,4750  33,7125  
11. Marleen Ereline GC Janika - Tallinn EST 17,5750  16,0500  33,6250  
12. Kilic Larisa Derya Ankara University RG Team TUR 17,4000  16,0750  33,4750  
13. Kandimaa Marian GC Janika EST 16,9250  16,4250  33,3500  
14. Lesyk Yana SC "Bagira" UKR 15,9750  17,2500  33,2250  
15. Sen Asli Ankara University RG Team TUR 16,3750  16,8000  33,1750  
16. Marija Stefanovic SK Ritam SER 16,5625  16,4375  33,0000  
17. Kingo Kristiina GC Janika EST 16,1250  16,4250  32,5500  
18. Sinitcyna Alisa Sport school 6. UKR 16,3875  15,9375  32,3250  
19. Lilik Ana KRG Narodni Dom SLO 16,0000  16,1500  32,1500  
20. Oz Sena Ankara University RG Team TUR 16,9750  14,8250  31,8000  
21. Synchych Anastasija Dynamo Lviv UKR 14,8500  14,3125  29,1625  

Birth: 1999-2000 "A" category - Without apparatus
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Juzvjak Valeria Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 4,7500    -           2,3750    8,5500  7,2000  -         18,1250  
2. Wyers Kaat Gym Mol BEL 4,6750    -           2,3375    8,5000  6,9000  -         17,7375  
3. Yetis Ipek Naz Ankara University RG Team TUR 3,8000    -           1,9000    8,4500  7,2500  -         17,6000  
4. Marleen Ereline GC Janika - Tallinn EST 4,2500    -           2,1250    8,3000  7,1500  -         17,5750  
5. Gubareva Anastasia Sport school 6. RUS 4,2750    -           2,1375    8,4500  6,8500  -         17,4375  
6. Stasa Radulovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 4,1500    -           2,0750    8,0500  7,3000  -         17,4250  
7. Kilic Larisa Derya Ankara University RG Team TUR 3,8000    -           1,9000    8,1500  7,3500  -         17,4000  
8. Karner Taja KRG Narodni Dom SLO 3,4750    -           1,7375    8,3000  7,2000  -         17,2375  
9. Estrella Gascón Cegrz-Técnicos ESP 4,3250    -           2,1625    7,8500  7,0000  -         17,0125  

10. Oz Sena Ankara University RG Team TUR 3,7500    -           1,8750    7,9500  7,1500  -         16,9750  
11. Kandimaa Marian GC Janika EST 3,8500    -           1,9250    8,1000  6,9000  -         16,9250  
12. Marija Stefanovic SK Ritam SER 3,5250    -           1,7625    7,8000  7,0000  -         16,5625  
13. Nõmmsalu Brigita GC Janika UKR 3,5250    -           1,7625    7,8000  6,9000  -         16,4625  
14. Lopatina Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 3,9000    -           1,9500    7,9000  6,6000  -         16,4500  
15. Sinitcyna Alisa Sport school 6. UKR 3,4750    -           1,7375    7,5500  7,1000  -         16,3875  
16. Sen Asli Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,9500    -           1,4750    8,2500  6,6500  -         16,3750  



17. Kingo Kristiina GC Janika EST 3,9500    -           1,9750    7,5000  6,6500  -         16,1250  
18. Langermanová Alica Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 2,8000    -           1,4000    7,8000  6,8500  -         16,0500  
19. Lilik Ana KRG Narodni Dom SLO 2,5000    -           1,2500    7,8000  6,9500  -         16,0000  
20. Lesyk Yana SC "Bagira" UKR 3,3500    -           1,6750    7,4000  7,0000  0,1000  15,9750  
21. Synchych Anastasija Dynamo Lviv UKR 2,0000    -           1,0000    7,5500  6,3000  -         14,8500  

Birth: 1999-2000 "A" category - Rope
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Wyers Kaat Gym Mol BEL 3,6250    5,7750    4,7000    8,1500  7,1000  -         19,9500  
2. Estrella Gascón Cegrz-Técnicos ESP 4,2500    4,5500    4,4000    7,6500  7,2500  -         19,3000  
3. Juzvjak Valeria Kárpátaljai RG Klub - Ungvár UKR 4,3500    5,8500    5,1000    7,2000  6,6000  -         18,9000  
4. Lopatina Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 2,5750    5,6500    4,1125    7,1500  6,9000  -         18,1625  
5. Nõmmsalu Brigita GC Janika UKR 2,8000    5,1500    3,9750    7,1000  6,8000  -         17,8750  
6. Stasa Radulovic Gymnastics Club "TIM" SER 3,5750    3,7750    3,6750    7,3500  6,8000  -         17,8250  
7. Langermanová Alica Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 2,5000    4,0000    3,2500    7,6000  6,8500  -         17,7000  
8. Lesyk Yana SC "Bagira" UKR 2,9250    4,4750    3,7000    7,0000  6,5500  -         17,2500  
9. Gubareva Anastasia Sport school 6. RUS 3,6750    4,0500    3,8625    6,6500  6,5500  -         17,0625  

10. Sen Asli Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,7250    3,8750    3,3000    7,0000  6,5000  -         16,8000  
11. Yetis Ipek Naz Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,7500    3,7000    3,2250    6,5500  6,9500  -         16,7250  
12. Karner Taja KRG Narodni Dom SLO 2,6000    3,3500    2,9750    7,0500  6,4500  -         16,4750  
13. Marija Stefanovic SK Ritam SER 2,1000    3,3750    2,7375    7,0000  6,7000  -         16,4375  
14. Kingo Kristiina GC Janika EST 2,6000    4,3500    3,4750    6,9500  6,0000  -         16,4250  
15. Kandimaa Marian GC Janika EST 2,1000    4,3500    3,2250    6,3500  6,8500  -         16,4250  
16. Lilik Ana KRG Narodni Dom SLO 2,0750    3,0250    2,5500    7,4000  6,2000  -         16,1500  
17. Kilic Larisa Derya Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,3000    3,0500    2,6750    6,7000  6,7000  -         16,0750  
18. Marleen Ereline GC Janika - Tallinn EST 3,3750    3,4250    3,4000    6,3000  6,3500  -         16,0500  
19. Sinitcyna Alisa Sport school 6. UKR 2,6250    3,3500    2,9875    6,4500  6,5000  -         15,9375  
20. Oz Sena Ankara University RG Team TUR 2,4500    2,6000    2,5250    6,0000  6,3000  -         14,8250  
21. Synchych Anastasija Dynamo Lviv UKR 1,6750    2,8500    2,2625    6,0000  6,1500  0,1000  14,3125  

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - All around
No. Name Club Country Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Total
1. Lucija Radolović KRSG "Rondo" CRO 0,0000 16,8625 18,3750 0,0000 35,2375
2. Vanhoof Charlotte Gym Mol BEL 0,0000 19,0250 0,0000 16,1625 35,1875
3. Sakal Anastasia Kárpátaljai RG Klub - UngvárUKR 17,2250 17,2875 0,0000 0,0000 34,5125
4. Halkina Svitlana Galichanka UKR 16,1625 17,0625 0,0000 0,0000 33,2250
5. Kotova Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 14,5125 15,1000 0,0000 0,0000 29,6125



6. Karmen Oun Estonian Gymnastics Club RütmikaEST 11,2625 17,1875 0,0000 0,0000 28,4500

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - Hoop
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Vanhoof Charlotte Gym Mol BEL 3,4500 5,9000 4,6750 7,8000 6,5500 0,0000 19,0250
2. Sakal Anastasia Kárpátaljai RG Klub - UngvárUKR 3,4500 4,2250 3,8375 6,7000 6,7500 0,0000 17,2875
3. Karmen Oun Estonian Gymnastics Club RütmikaEST 3,1250 4,7500 3,9375 6,6500 6,6000 0,0000 17,1875
4. Halkina Svitlana Galichanka UKR 2,9000 4,3250 3,6125 6,7000 6,7500 0,0000 17,0625
5. Lucija Radolović KRSG "Rondo" CRO 2,8500 4,1750 3,5125 6,6000 6,7500 0,0000 16,8625
6. Kotova Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 2,1250 3,6750 2,9000 6,0500 6,1500 0,0000 15,1000

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - Rope
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Sakal Anastasia Kárpátaljai RG Klub - UngvárUKR 3,2250 4,7250 3,9750 6,7500 6,5000 0,0000 17,2250
2. Halkina Svitlana Galichanka UKR 2,5500 3,5750 3,0625 6,4500 6,6500 0,0000 16,1625
3. Kotova Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 1,5000 3,0250 2,2625 6,0500 6,2000 0,0000 14,5125
4. Karmen Oun Estonian Gymnastics Club RütmikaEST 2,6000 6,8250 4,7125 6,5500 0,0000 0,0000 11,2625

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - Ball
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Lucija Radolović KRSG "Rondo" CRO 3,6000 4,4500 4,0250 7,3500 7,0000 0,0000 18,3750

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - Clubs
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Vanhoof Charlotte Gym Mol BEL 2,5500 3,5750 3,0625 6,4500 6,6500 0,0000 16,1625

Birth: 1997-1998 "A" category - Second apparatus
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Lucija Radolović KRSG "Rondo" CRO 3,6000 4,4500 4,0250 7,3500 7,0000 0,0000 18,3750
2. Sakal Anastasia Kárpátaljai RG Klub - UngvárUKR 3,2250 4,7250 3,9750 6,7500 6,5000 0,0000 17,2250
3. Halkina Svitlana Galichanka UKR 2,5500 3,5750 3,0625 6,4500 6,6500 0,0000 16,1625
4. Vanhoof Charlotte Gym Mol BEL 2,5500 3,5750 3,0625 6,4500 6,6500 0,0000 16,1625
5. Kotova Kateryna SK S. Bubka UKR 1,5000 3,0250 2,2625 6,0500 6,2000 0,0000 14,5125
6. Karmen Oun Estonian Gymnastics Club RütmikaEST 2,6000 6,8250 4,7125 6,5500 0,0000 0,0000 11,2625

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - All around



No. Name Club Country Hoop Rope Clubs Ball Ribbon Total
1. Souplit Ninke Gym Mol BEL 18,9250 0,0000 20,6875 0,0000 16,0000 55,6125
2. Smyrli Chariklea Evriali GRE 18,6500 0,0000 19,5375 0,0000 15,3500 53,5375
3. Sofiya Dzyuba SC "Bagira" UKR 17,3250 18,4125 0,0000 0,0000 16,3000 52,0375
4. Stojković Rebeka KRSG "Rondo" CRO 14,9000 0,0000 0,0000 20,4750 15,6750 51,0500
5. Okáliová Natália Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 16,6500 0,0000 0,0000 18,3750 13,4750 48,5000
6. Tyshenko-Horbenko TamaraGalichanka UKR 14,5500 18,6375 0,0000 0,0000 13,7250 46,9125

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - Hoop
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Souplit Ninke Gym Mol BEL 5,2750 5,6500 5,4625 8,0000 8,0000 0,0000 18,9250
2. Smyrli Chariklea Evriali GRE 5,2500 5,5000 5,3750 7,8500 7,9000 0,0000 18,6500
3. Sofiya Dzyuba SC "Bagira" UKR 4,7000 5,2250 4,9625 7,1500 7,4000 0,0000 17,3250
4. Okáliová Natália Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 4,2250 4,9750 4,6000 7,6500 7,4500 0,0000 16,6500
5. Stojković Rebeka KRSG "Rondo" CRO 3,8750 3,7750 3,8250 7,5000 7,2500 0,0000 14,9000
6. Tyshenko-Horbenko TamaraGalichanka UKR 3,5750 3,5750 3,5750 7,4500 7,4000 0,0000 14,5500

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - Rope
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Tyshenko-Horbenko TamaraGalichanka UKR 3,3750 4,9000 4,1375 7,5500 6,9500 0,0000 18,6375
2. Sofiya Dzyuba SC "Bagira" UKR 3,1000 5,9250 4,5125 6,8500 7,0500 0,0000 18,4125

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - Clubs
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Souplit Ninke Gym Mol BEL 4,7000 5,1750 4,9375 7,8500 7,9000 0,0000 20,6875
2. Smyrli Chariklea Evriali GRE 4,4000 5,6750 5,0375 7,0000 7,5000 0,0000 19,5375

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - Ball
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
1. Stojković Rebeka KRSG "Rondo" CRO 4,6250 5,6250 5,1250 7,6000 7,7500 0,0000 20,4750
2. Okáliová Natália Slávia Stu Bratislava SVK 4,2000 4,3500 4,2750 7,1000 7,0000 0,0000 18,3750

Birth: 1995-1996 "A" category - Ribbon
No. Name Club Country D1 D2 D E A Penalty Total
2. Sofiya Dzyuba SC "Bagira" CRO 4,3750 4,5250 4,4500 7,1000 7,4000 0,0000 16,3000
6. Souplit Ninke Gym Mol SVK 4,2500 4,2000 4,2250 7,6500 7,5500 0,0000 16,0000
1. Stojković Rebeka KRSG "Rondo" CRO 3,7750 4,2500 4,0125 7,4500 7,6500 0,0000 15,6750
4. Smyrli Chariklea Evriali CZE 4,1500 4,3000 4,2250 6,6500 6,9000 0,0000 15,3500



5. Tyshenko-Horbenko TamaraGalichanka CZE 3,3000 3,4250 3,3625 7,0000 7,0000 0,0000 13,7250
3. Okáliová Natália Slávia Stu Bratislava UKR 3,5250 3,2000 3,3625 7,0500 6,7500 0,0000 13,4750


